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(I) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern 
Name of the Company: Eureka Industries Limited 
Scrip Code: . Quarter Ended: 30 September, 2010 

BSE' 521137 

Total shareholdlng 8S 8 % of Shares Pledged or 
Noof otherwise encumbered total No of shares 

Gategor No of shares held 
V Code 

Share Total No of 
No of shares As a % of (A+B+C) Asa%in Demat Form Asa % of (A'B) Category of Shareholder holders Shares 

Shareholding of Promoter &
 
A)
 Promoter Group
 

1
 Indian: 
a 0.00 0.00 
b 

Individuals! HUF 136,900 1.560 1.5606 0.000 
0.000Central Govll State Govt 0.000 0.000 0.000 

C 

0.000a 0.000 
15.830 0.0000.000 15.830Bodies Corporate 4 1384500.000 0.000 

d 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 
e Any Other 

Financial Institutions I Banks 0.000a 
0.000a 0.'000 0.000 0.000 

Sub- Total (A) (1) 

0.000 0.000 

0.000 17.390 17.390 0.00 0.0010 1,521.400 

2 Foreiqn: 

Individuals (Non-Resident 
a Individuals! Foreign Individual a a 0.000 0.000 
b 

- - -
Bodies Corporate a 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 

c 
- -

Institutions 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 
d 

0 - -
Any other (Specify) 0.000 0.000a 0.000 0.000 
Sub- Total (A) (2) 

- -
a 0 0 0 0- -

TOTAL (Shareholdinq of
 
Promoter & Promoter Group (A)
 
=(A)(1}+(A)(2)
 

,.-- ­

17.390 17.390 0.0010 1,521,400 0 0.00 
B Public ShareholdinQ:
 

1
 Institutions: 
a Mutual Funds! UTI 34.3402 3,005200 34.340 0.000 0.000 
b 

-
Financiallnstitulions ! Banks 0.000 0.000
 

c
 
0 - -

Central Govtl State Govt a - 0.000 0.000
 
d
 

-
Venture Capital Funds a - 0.000 0.000
 

e
 
-

Insurance Companies 0.000 0.000
 
f
 

a - -
Foreign Institutional Investors a 0.000 0.000- -

Ig Foreian Venture Capital Investor 2 1,600,000 18.280 18.280
 
h
 

-
Any other (Speeifv) (NRI) 0.920 0.920
 
SUb- Total (B) (1)
 

120 80,000 -
124 4,685,200 53.540 53.540 0.000 0.000 

B2 
-

Non- Institutions:
 
a
 Bodies Corporate 31 11.320990,800 11320 0.000 0.000 
b 

-
Individuals ­
i.Individual Shareholders holding
 
nominal share capital upto Rs. 1
 

I lacs 15.070 15.0701,318,400 0.000 0.0005680 

ii. Individual Shareholders "
­

holding nominal share capital in
 
excess of Rs. 1 lacs
 11 2.680 2.680234,200 - 0.000 0.000 

c Any other - -- - - --
I(c-i) NRI 0.000 0.000 0.000a 0.000--
I(c-ii) Clearing Member 0.000 0.000 0.0000 0.000- -

Sub- Total (B) (2) 29.070 29.0705722 2,543,400 0.000 0.000-
TOTAL (Public Shareholding (B)
 
=(B)(1)+(B)(2)
 5846 7,228600 82.610 82.610 0.000 0.000-
TOTAL (A+B) 5856 0 100.000 100.000 0.000 0.0008,750,000 

f-... Shares held by Custodians and
 
against which Depository
 
Receipts have been issued
 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000 ­ -
GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) 5856 8,750,000 0 100.000 100.000 0.000 0.000 



(I)(b)Statementshowing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category ..Promoter and Promoter Group" 

As on 30 SePtember, 2010 

Shares as a % ofTotal No 
of shares (Le. Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 

Sr. statement at para (I)(a) 
No. Name of the Shareholder No of shares above) 

1 Shri Sushil Keiriwal 73,400 0.839 
2 Shri Raieev Chhaier 31,900 0.365 
3 Shri Sajjan Kejriwal 16,000 0.183 
4 Shri Sanjeev Chhaier 8,000 0.091 
5 Shri Maniu Keiriwal 7,000 0.080 
6 Meena Bipin Sanchavi 600 0.007 

Total 136,900 1.565 
Bodies Corporate 

1 Yas Fabrics Pvt. Ltd. 728,300 8.330 
2 Bumaco Marketinq Pvt. ltd. 70,000 0.800 
3 Bumaco Finance Limited 39,000 0.450 
4 Ambica Taptex Pvt. Ltd. 547,200 6.250 

TOTAL 1,384,500 15.830 
TOTAL 1,521,400 17.390 

I 

(I)(e) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category .. Public" and holding 
more than 1% of the Total number of shares 

As on 30 September, 2010 

Shares as a % of Total No 
of shares (i.e. Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 

Sr. statement at para (I)(a) 
No. above) 

1 Unit Trust of India 
Name of the Shareholder No of shares 

34.345 
2 Isbras Finance S. A. 

3,005,200 
1,000,000 11.429 

3 Isbras Finance SA 6.857600,000 

4 Gujarat Lease Financing Limited 500,000 5.714 

5 V B Desai Finance Service Ltd. 2.346 

6 Gujarat Lease Finance Limited 
205,300 

1.714150,000 

TOTAL 62.4055,460,500 

(I)(c) Statement showing details of Locked in Shares 
As on 30 September, 2010 

Shares as a % ofTotal No 
of shares (i.e, Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 

Sr. statement at para (I)(a) 
No. above)Name of the Shareholder No of shares 

NilNIL Nil 

NILTOTAL NIL 



(II) (a) Statment showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 

Sr 
No. 

Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, 
GDRs, SORs, etc) 

No of 
outstan 
ding DR 

No of shares underlying 
outstanding DR 

Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs as a % of 
total no of shares (I.e. 
Grand Total A+B+C 
indicated in statement at 
para (I)(a) above 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 

TOTAL NIL NIL NIL 

(II) (b) Statement showing holding of depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in 
excess of 1% of the total no of shares 

_. 
Sr.
 
No.
 Name of the DR Holder 

NIL 

TOTAL 

For Eureka Industries Limited 

\<. ~,~c:a.~~\.,,' 
Ketan Gandhi • 
Compliance Officer 

Oale:09/10/10 

iype or 
Outstan 
ding DR 
(AORs, 
GORs, 
SORs, 
etc) 

NIL 

NIL 

No of shares underlying 
outstanding DR 

NIL 

Shares un~erlying 

outstanding DRs as a % of 
total no of shares (I.e. 
Grand Total A+B+C 
indicated in statement at 
oara (I)(a) above 

NIL 

NIL 


